



Product registered on 30th Mar.2021

product information sheet

Detailed information


Item name	Tartar sauce with Nozawana and wasabi		
Offer season	Year-round	Best before date (Content expiration date)	180dates
Net content	85g	Retail reference price in Japan(before-tax)	480Japanese yen (ex. tax)
Quantity per case	6pcs		
Minimum number of orders	最小10cartons	Storage temperature	Room temperature
carton size	Width(cm) × Depth(cm) × Height(cm)		weight(kg)
	W13.5cm × D20.5cm × H9cm		1.4kg
Means of transportation	Dry container		
Ingredients	Processed food Strawberries (Japanese), apple cider vinegar, edible sunflower oil, roasted onions, fermented seasonings, mirin, sugar, concentrated strawberry juice, wine vinegar, spices, (include apples)		
Certification			
Exporter			
Export experience (including under challenge)			
Local distributor			
Selling point	We used Nozawana and wasabi from local Shinshu.A new Japanese-style tartar sauce with a crispy texture of Nozawana.		
Expected use	Retail(high-end) Retail【normal】、Professional【high-end】、Professional【normal】、EC		
Description	Tartar sauce that you can enjoy the texture of Nozawana		
Promotion video			
Remarks			

Product photo ・ Allergen advice

	<table border="1"> <tr> <td>名 称</td> <td>半固体状ドレッシング</td> <td>内容量</td> <td>85g</td> </tr> <tr> <td>原材料名</td> <td colspan="3">マヨネーズ(食用なたね油、卵、りんご酢、はちみつ、食塩、香辛料)(国内製造)、塩漬け野沢菜、ワインビネガー、ぶどう濃縮果汁、わさび、食塩、香辛料、(一部に卵・りんごを含む)</td> </tr> <tr> <td>賞味期限</td> <td colspan="3">枠外蓋上部に記載</td> </tr> <tr> <td>保存方法</td> <td colspan="3">直射日光・高温多湿を避け常温保存</td> </tr> <tr> <td>製造者</td> <td colspan="3">株式会社 信州自然王国 長野県飯田市座光寺 6115</td> </tr> </table>	名 称	半固体状ドレッシング	内容量	85g	原材料名	マヨネーズ(食用なたね油、卵、りんご酢、はちみつ、食塩、香辛料)(国内製造)、塩漬け野沢菜、ワインビネガー、ぶどう濃縮果汁、わさび、食塩、香辛料、(一部に卵・りんごを含む)			賞味期限	枠外蓋上部に記載			保存方法	直射日光・高温多湿を避け常温保存			製造者	株式会社 信州自然王国 長野県飯田市座光寺 6115		
	名 称	半固体状ドレッシング	内容量	85g																	
原材料名	マヨネーズ(食用なたね油、卵、りんご酢、はちみつ、食塩、香辛料)(国内製造)、塩漬け野沢菜、ワインビネガー、ぶどう濃縮果汁、わさび、食塩、香辛料、(一部に卵・りんごを含む)																				
賞味期限	枠外蓋上部に記載																				
保存方法	直射日光・高温多湿を避け常温保存																				
製造者	株式会社 信州自然王国 長野県飯田市座光寺 6115																				
Allergen labelling	Egg, Apple																				
May contain traces of																					

《消費者商談室》 ☎0120-148310 ●開封後は、要冷蔵(10℃以下)

Information of seller

Company name	Shinshu Shizen Okoku co.,LTD	Product registered 30th Mar.2021
Company location	6115 Zakoji, Iida-city, Nagano	
message	Since our founding in 1983, we are proud to use no additives in product development. Most of the more than 200 products manufactured by our company are additive-free products, and more than 95% of the products, excluding imported products, are self-developed and manufactured products.	
Home page	http://kakashi.co.jp	
Industrial sector	Manufacturer	
Promotion video		
Language	English available, but limited	

Production and manufacturing processes

		
---	--	--